Position

Supervising Accounting
Technician
Administrative Aide
Purchasing Aide

Accounting Technician

Accounting Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Purchasing and
Contracts

LACC Purchasing and
Contracts

LACC Purchasing and
Contracts

LACC Purchasing and
Contracts

LACC Purchasing and
Contracts

Total Wages

$72,947

$56,610

$51,849

$49,699

$45,425

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,555
$28,655
$20,290

$22,161

$14,069



