Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Accounting Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Purchasing and Contracts	\$72,947	\$30,555
Administrative Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Purchasing and Contracts	\$56,610	\$28,655
Purchasing Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Purchasing and Contracts	\$51,849	\$20,290
Accounting Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Purchasing and Contracts	\$49,699	\$22,161
Accounting Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Purchasing and Contracts	\$45,425	\$14,069